
001 |RO 22 0143032F |S |DA26B3F7 | 10.09 17:44:47 |
002 |RO 22 0143009F |SPA |DA26B2A8 | 10.09 17:44:57 |
003 |RO 22 0143031F |S |DA26B41A | 10.09 17:45:06 |
004 |RO 22 2007583F |S |DA26B4B1 | 10.09 17:45:16 |
005 |RO 22 2007581F |S |DA26B477 | 10.09 17:45:28 |
006 |RO 22 3018205F |CUC |DA26B2B1 | 10.09 17:45:37 |
007 |RO 22 3018201F |S |DA26B301 | 10.09 17:45:51 |
008 |RO 22 0143002F |S |DA0846BB | 10.09 17:46:02 |
009 |RO 22 3018204F |S |DA26B3D5 | 10.09 17:46:20 |
010 |RO 22 0143005F |ALBA |DA26B34E | 10.09 17:46:35 |
011 |RO 22 2007588F |S |DA35C606 | 10.09 17:46:55 |
012 |RO 22 0143027F |R |DABC9B1E | 10.09 17:47:05 |
013 |RO 22 3018210F |R |DA26B486 | 10.09 17:47:21 |
014 |RO 22 2007586F |S |DA26B2E3 | 10.09 17:47:31 |
015 |RO 22 0143047F |S |DA26B310 | 10.09 17:47:41 |
016 |RO 22 0143046F |S |DA26B22C | 10.09 17:47:54 |
017 |RO 22 0143024F |ALBA |DA26B4C0 | 10.09 17:48:10 |
018 |RO 22 2007582F |S |DA26B425 | 10.09 17:48:31 |
019 |RO 22 0143037F |ALBA |DAEF4311 | 10.09 17:48:45 |
020 |RO 22 0143020F |ALBA |DA26B231 | 10.09 17:48:55 |
021 |RO 22 0143013F |S |DA079389 | 10.09 17:49:09 |
022 |RO 22 0143043F |CUC |DA35C830 | 10.09 17:49:28 |
023 |RO 22 0143018F |ARG |DAC9D812 | 10.09 17:49:38 |
024 |RO 22 2007589F |S |DA26B405 | 10.09 17:49:53 |
025 |RO 22 0143021F |N |DA26B308 | 10.09 17:50:09 |
026 |RO 22 0143017F |BAL |DA3DCAAC | 10.09 17:50:29 |
027 |RO 22 0143044F |S |DABA338F | 10.09 17:50:43 |
028 |RO 22 0143019F |CUC |DA35C701 | 10.09 17:50:56 |
029 |RO 22 0143049F |N |DA26B2DE | 10.09 17:51:35 |
030 |RO 22 0143014F |CUC |DA35C9D8 | 10.09 17:51:44 |
031 |RO 22 2007584F |SI |DA26B2F9 | 10.09 17:51:57 |
032 |RO 22 0143015F |S |DA3DCB58 | 10.09 17:52:11 |
033 |RO 22 2007585F |SI |DA26B546 | 10.09 17:52:24 |
034 |RO 22 0143008F |SPA |DA0795FF | 10.09 17:52:38 |
035 |RO 22 0143034F |SI |DA26B391 | 10.09 17:53:19 |
036 |RO 22 0143016F |SI |DA35C610 | 10.09 17:53:31 |
037 |RO 22 0143045F |S |DA26B3E7 | 10.09 17:53:45 |
038 |RO 22 0143004F |R |DA346A21 | 10.09 17:53:57 |
039 |RO 22 3018202F |S |DA26B406 | 10.09 17:54:11 |
040 |RO 22 3018208F |S |DA26B496 | 10.09 17:54:21 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 11.09.2022 05:41

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 006078 Columbofil : Chiliment Georgica
Latitudine : 44° 54" 3.12' N Longitudine : 24° 56" 23.53' E

Ceas Atomic : 10.09.2022 17:44:16 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 10.09.2022 17:44:16 +0
Sincronizare : 10.09.2022 17:44:16 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 47

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.31 Cod concurs: 37511 Serie ceas: 228915
Antena Club: Benzing 48902411 SW-4.5 HW-7.2 Autorizare: 80002167
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041 |RO 22 0143036F |S |DA26B37B | 10.09 17:54:33 |
042 |RO 22 0143035F |S |DA26B427 | 10.09 17:54:42 |
043 |RO 22 0143010F |SPA |DA26B460 | 10.09 17:54:57 |
044 |RO 22 0143029F |S |DA26B28E | 10.09 17:55:06 |
045 |RO 22 0143023F |S |DA0797BB | 10.09 17:55:18 |
046 |RO 22 0143033F |S |DA26B4A0 | 10.09 17:55:28 |
047 |RO 22 3018206F |R |DA26B33B | 10.09 17:55:43 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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